- Starek eenzijdig, zonder uitrusting
gepoedercoat lichtgrijs, 1030 x 1250 mm

g

Informatie:

Artikel

Artikelnummer

GTIN

Douanetarief

Verpakkingseenheid (PU)

Buitenverpakking

| Inhoud in stukken

Pallet

| D x B xH (m)

h
tib;

RECYCLABLE

781160
4007228781168
94032080

1

0,0x0,0x0,0

Kleur

Gewicht (kg)

Brutogewicht VE kg

Gewicht (kg)

lichtgrijs
19,62

19,62

0,0
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